Electricity Facts

Lone Star Select Month to Month
Ambit Energy, L.P., Residential Electric Service
Effective April 1, 2008
THIS PLAN IS ONLY AVAILABLE FOR NEW ENROLLMENTS

Electricity
Price

Contract
Options

Sources of
Power
Generation

Emissions and
Waste per 1,000
kWh Generated

Average Monthly Usage 500 kWh

Ambit Energy average price per kWh by TDSP service area

Oncor 15¢
CenterPoint 15.5¢
AEP Texas North Company 15¢
AEP Texas Central Company 15.5¢
Texas New Mexico Power 15¢

1000 kWh

13¢
13.5¢

13¢
13.5¢

13¢

*A monthly customer charge of $9.99 will apply for usage less than 1,000 kWh in a billing cycle

Changes in law or regulatory charges may increase your price

1500 kWh

13¢
13.5¢

13¢
13.5¢

13¢

Options:

Month to Month

Early Termination Fee:

None

See Terms of Service statement for a full listing of fees, deposit policy, and other terms.

This Product Texas for Comparison

Coal and Lignite 32% 32%
Natural Gas 51% 51%
Nuclear 10% 10%
Renewable 4% 4%
Other 3% 3%
Total 100% 100%
Carbon dioxide 100
Nitrogen oxides 100
Particulates 100
Sulfur dioxide 100
Nuclear waste 100

Better than Texas Worse than Texas

Indexed values; 100 = Texas Average




